EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
BYS10-25 thru BYS10-45
Vishay General Semiconductor
Document Number: 86013
Revision: 21-Jan-08
For technical questions within your region, please contact one of the following:

100 (3)
°C/W
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
BYS10-45-E3/TR 0.064 TR 1800 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
BYS10-45-E3/TR3 0.064 TR3 7500 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
BYS10-45HE3/TR (1) 0.064 TR 1800 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
BYS10-45HE3/TR3 (1) 0.064 TR3 7500 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
Figure 1. Max. Reverse Power Dissipation vs.
Junction Temperature
80400 120 160
0